
RED WILLOW CO FAIR RODEO - MCCOOK NE RED WILLOW CO FAIR RODEO - MCCOOK NE RED WILLOW CO FAIR RODEO - MCCOOK NE

1ST PERF - JULY 26 @ 8 PM CT 2ND PERF - JULY 27 @ 2 PM CT SLACK - JULY 27 @ 8 AM CT

BAREBACKS 4 BAREBACKS 4

1 KOLTDYN HEATH MINDEN NE 1 TANNER DRUEKE SUTHERLAND NE 1 PARKER JOHNSTON VALENTINE NE

2 CARTER WOOD LITCHFIELD NE 2 WOOD LITCHFIELD NE STEER WRESTLING 25

3 TAYLON PASCOE GORDON NE 3 PASCOE GORDON NE 1 PARKER JOHNSTON VALENTINE NE

4 0 4 0 0 0 2 CLINT NELSON PHILIP SD

STEER WRESTLING 25 STEER WRESTLING 25 3 RY CLARK GOODWELL OK

1 TREVOR DIERKING PHILLIPSBURG KS 1 TREVOR HAAKE GRAND ISLAND NE 4 AARON HALL HALSEY NE

2 CORD HESSELTINE VALENTINE NE 2 JIM PERSINGER NORTH PLATTE NE 5 0 0 0

3 TUCKER RAVENSCROFT NENZEL NE 3 BLAIR JONES COLBY  KS 6 0 0 0

4 TUFF RAMSEY DELTA CO 4 TANNER MEIER GARDEN CITY KS 7 0 0 0

5 SAGE SCHRUNK VALENTINE NE 5 CHAD VANCAMPEN MCCOOK NE 8 0 0 0

6 AUSTIN HAWKINS SHARON SPRINGS KS 6 JAREK VAN PETTEN CIMARRON KS 9 0 0 0

7 SAMUEL DALY TRYON NE 7 LANE MORROW PAXTON NE

8 JACOB FANNING OGALLALA NE 8 COOPER DORENKAMP HOLLY CO

9 COY JOHNSTON STAPLETON NE 9 TREVOR MEIER GARDEN CITY KS

10 ADEN SMITH ALBION NE 10 TREVOR COX SCOTT CITY KS

11 DAWSON DOGGETT CALLAWAY NE

LADIES BREAKAWAY 53 LADIES BREAKAWAY 53 LADIES BREAKAWAY 53

1 KASSANDRA SHOEMAKER GROVER CO 1 MADISON MERRITT WELLFLEET NE 1 HADLEY KAMMERZELL GALETON CO

2 LILLIAN FLETCHER DUNNING NE 2 MCCALL MILLER SCOTT CITY KS 2 JAYA NELSON BASSETT NE

3 SHAWNEE SHERWOOD GRACE ID 3 SCOUT HEBBERT MULLEN NE 3 JESSICA MCMASTER MADISON KS

4 TATUM REID CRAWFORD NE 4 JESSICA KOPPITZ ALVA OK 4 BRYNNE MCCULLY MULLEN NE

5 JACIE NAPRSTEK GOTHENBURG NE 5 LORI LAMBRECHT BROKEN BOW NE 5 DANIELLE WRAY ORD NE

6 MISTI BROWN VALENTINE NE 6 PEYTON FISHER HERSHEY NE 6 BAILEY BROWN NORTH PLATTE NE

7 KELLEY HAYTHORN ARTHUR NE 7 PAITYN SHEFFIELD STUART NE 7 LIBBY BERGER UDALL KS

8 SUMMER RICHARDSON AINSWORTH NE 8 BRANDY SCHAACK HYANNIS NE 8 TANYA GOAD REYDON OK

9 0 0 0 9 KELLY GAMBILL JOHNSTOWN NE 9 LACEY WALKER ARTHUR NE

10 0 0 0 10 HADLEY FURNIVAL CASPER WY 10 RYLAN SWANSON ARTHUR  NE

11 0 0 0 11 BAYLEE LESTER CALHAN CO 11 SYDNEY GRAFF LONG PINE NE

12 0 0 0 12 KASHLY VAN PETTEN CIMARRON KS 12 AMBER COLEMAN ERICSON NE

13 0 0 0 13 MEKENNA FISHER HERSHEY NE 13 GEORGIE LAGE SUTHERLAND NE

14 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14 MAKAYLA WRAY ORD NE

SADDLE BRONCS 6 SADDLE BRONCS 6 15 JAYCEE LAMBERT HARRISON NE

1 KEAGAN BASS CRAWFORD NE 1 CASH KEMP TRYON NE 16 ADI JO MARTIN BREWSTER NE

2 SUTTON SCHRUNK VALENTINE NE 2 DYLAN SUHR HAMPTON SD 17 BROOKE MCCULLY MULLEN NE

3 TRISTAN EKLUND VALENTINE NE 3 JARED SCHULTIS TRYON NE 18 RAYNA BILLINGSLEY PHOENIX AZ

19 EMILY KNUST ODESSA NE

20 BRITTNI BRADLEY MULLEN NE

21 GINALEE SINNER SARGENT NE

22 BODELLE HALL SUTHERLAND NE

3 JAKUB WALZ INDIANOLA NE 23 SYDNEY BARLOW EWING NE

RANCH BRONCS 11 RANCH BRONCS 11 24 MAKENZIE WILSON LEMOYNE NE

1 BRADEN ABBOTT GORDON NE 1 TY FENSTER HYANNIS NE 25 KAYCEE BARNES CHADRON NE

2 COLT MULLEN PAXTON NE 2 DUSTIN KLINGSPORN AXTELL NE 26 JADEN MATHIS ATKINSON NE

3 JAKUB WALZ INDIANOLA NE 3 CHAD CONNELLY ARNOLD NE 27 BRIANNA MOON GORDON NE

4 GAVIN HAMMOND INDIANOLA NE 4 ZOEY BOOS HYANNIS NE 28 JENNIFER DALY SUTHERLAND NE

5 DONALD MUSSER COZAD NE 5 TUCKER BOOS WAUNETA  NE 29 LAYNEE OHM HYANNIS NE

6 LANDEN KREY WAUNETA NE 30 JACE HURLBURT ARCADIA NE

31 WHITNEY JENNINGS SENECA NE

32 BROOK JAMISON ASHBY NE

33 0 0 0



RED WILLOW CO FAIR RODEO - MCCOOK NE RED WILLOW CO FAIR RODEO - MCCOOK NE RED WILLOW CO FAIR RODEO - MCCOOK NE

1ST PERF - JULY 26 @ 8 PM CT 2ND PERF - JULY 27 @ 2 PM CT SLACK - JULY 27 @ 8 AM CT
TIE DOWN ROPING 32 TIE DOWN ROPING 32 TIE DOWN ROPING 32

1 MARCUS GOTSCHALL ATKINSON NE 1 MASON STUEVE NEWTON KS 1 COOPER SLAVIN GOODWELL OK

2 JAKE CHASEK MITCHELL NE 2 CHASE GRACEY MULLEN NE 2 JOHN KLOOZ PURDUM NE

3 NATHAN SANDOZ INMAN NE 3 JODY GREEN ADA OK 3 CODY NYE HEMINGFORD NE

4 JUSTIN CHASEK MITCHELL NE 4 JACE ROSENTREADER LEXINGTON  NE 4 DAWSON MCMASTER MADISON KS

5 JATE SAULTS BIG SPRINGS NE 5 ZACHARY MILLER CALLAWAY NE 5 CHANCE BARNES CHADRON NE

6 COOPER PHILLIPS BURWELL NE 6 LUCAS PHILLIPS OBERLIN KS 6 CHIP WILSON LEMOYNE NE

7 CLETE SCHEER VALENTINE NE 7 JACKSON WYKERT GRANT NE 7 BRANDON KAMMERZELL GALETON CO

8 SAGE SCHRUNK VALENTINE NE 8 LEVI FISHER HERSHEY NE 8 HUDSON EBMEIER WHITNEY  NE

9 PATRICK MARTIN LEXINGTON NE 9 COLE TIERNEY BROKEN BOW NE 9 BERNIE GIRARD ALLIANCE NE

10 GAYDEN POLLAN WAKEENEY KS 10 CODY RIEKER LEXINGTON NE 10 JT BRADLEY MULLEN NE

11 LAYTON LINDNER BROKEN BOW NE

12 JOEL CONTRERAS NORTH PLATTE  NE

TEAM ROPING 56 TEAM ROPING 56 5 TEAM ROPING 56

1 BLAINE FINNEY AINSWORTH NE 1 JEFF JOHNSTON THEDFORD NE 1 BRETT CHRISTENSEN ALVA OK

DOUG FINNEY ANSELMO NE LEVI TYAN WALLACE NE CHASE BOEKHAUS ROLLA KS

2 BLAKE LANCASTER KILGORE NE 2 CADEN STODDARD NORRIS SD 2 MONTE SNIDER BARTLETT NE

JACOB FANNING OGALLALA NE COY SHOEMAKER CASPER WY DUSTIN HARRIS O'NEILL NE

3 JAKE CHASEK MITCHELL NE 3 COLTON LOWRY ALMENA KS 3 JEREMY WAGNER EWING NE

JUSTIN CHASEK MITCHELL NE CAUY PREITAUER STAMFORD NE HEATH BARLOW EWING NE

4 TUFF RAMSEY DELTA CO 4 LUCAS PHILLIPS OBERLIN KS 4 CAMDEN HOELTING OLPE KS

JOE RODRICK LOMA CO RYAN SHEPHERD NORTH PLATTE NE DAWSON MCMASTER MADISON KS

5 JUSTEN NOKES BLADEN NE 5 JHETT TRENARY ARTHUR NE 5 GUNNER WALKER ARTHUR NE

PARKER NOKES MCCOOK  NE GRALYN ELKINS OWENSVILLE MO KADE PINNEO RISING CITY NE

6 WYATT WILLIAMS ORD NE 6 RYAN LUDEKE HOLDREGE NE 6 JASON MATHIS ATKINSON NE

CHANCE WILLIAMS ORD NE SAGE DIETER ALMA NE ROD DOGGETT CALLAWAY NE

7 OWEN LITTAU NEWPORT  NE 7 KALIB HINKLE WALLACE NE 7 RYON BOATRIGHT STILLWATER OK

JAMES DRUEKE ONEILL NE LANE KENNEDY ORLEANS NE JETT HILLMAN STONEHAM CO

8 CHASE HAAKE BROWNLEE NE 8 HUNTER ELLER OCONTO NE 8 SPENCER SINNER SARGENT NE

HAYSE WETZEL DANNEBROG NE CASEY SWISHER BROKEN BOW NE TODD HOLLENBECK LONG PINE NE

9 JASON DIERKS DOUGLASS KS 9 BRENT CHARLTON NORTH PLATTE NE 9 SAGE SCHRUNK VALENTINE NE

SAGE DIERKS DOUGLASS KS ZACHARY MERRITT WELLFLEET NE ZEB GRAHAM VALENTINE NE

10 GARY HAYNES ORCHARD CO 10 MASON STUEVE NEWTON KS 10 CODY MERRITT WELLFLEET NE

GRADY WILSON ORCHARD CO KINGSTON CHANG DODGE CITY KS MATT FATTIG BRADY NE

11 COLE CAPPEL MCCOOK NE 11 JAREK VAN PETTEN CIMARRON KS 11 TYLER BROCKMAN LAWRENCE NE

CADE CAPPEL MCCOOK NE TOBY MENTZER ENSIGN KS CODY WARE LOGAN KS

12 CLINT WHIPPLE ST. FRANCIS SD 12 BLAKE MACY BARTLEY NE 12 MARK SWANSON ARTHUR NE

JEFF HARRIS KILGORE NE JOSH NORRIS HOPE KS REESE SWANSON ARTHUR NE

13 JHETT VANDER HAMM INGALLS KS

MIXED TEAM ROPING 46 MIXED TEAM ROPING 46 DERRICK JANTZEN AMES OK

1 MISSY CROWDER FT LUPTON CO 1 KORI PHILLIPS OBERLIN KS 14 COOPER BROTT GOTHENBURG  NE

ROBBIE CROWDER FT LUPTON CO LUCAS PHILLIPS OBERLIN KS STEVE SHERWOOD GRACE ID

2 EMILY FINNEY ANSELMO NE 2 JESSICA KOPPITZ ALVA OK 15 KYLE WAZEALI HENDERSON NE

DOUG FINNEY ANSELMO NE KINGSTON CHANG DODGE CITY KS TUCKER MONTGOMERY BRAINARD NE

3 PEYTON CROWDER FT LUPTON CO 3 HADLEY FURNIVAL CASPER WY 16 KYLER GOAD REYDON OK

JOE RODRICK LOMA CO COY SHOEMAKER CASPER WY TRAVIS GOAD REYDON OK

4 SHAWNEE SHERWOOD GRACE ID 4 SHELBY HINKLE WALLACE NE 17 CAMERON CAPSHAW CALHAN CO

JAMES DRUEKE ONEILL NE LEVI TYAN WALLACE NE LANCE ALLEN ORCHARD CO

5 ASHLEY ODENBACH TAYLOR NE 5 MADISON MERRITT WELLFLEET NE 18 DOMINICK SCHMIDT ORLEANS NE

CHANCE WILLIAMS ORD NE ZACHARY MERRITT WELLFLEET NE PARKER STORY CURTIS NE

6 KELLEY HAYTHORN ARTHUR NE 6 KASHLY VAN PETTEN CIMARRON KS 19 JACE RICHTER OGALLALA NE

CLINT WHIPPLE ST FRANCIS SD TOBY MENTZER ENSIGN KS BRET DALY SUTHERLAND NE

7 EMMA LUTERBACH SUTHERLAND NE 7 KENDRA LOWRY ALMENA KS 20 TAYLOR DAVIS THEDFORD NE

DAVID KENNEDY SUTHERLAND NE COLTON LOWRY ALMENA KS LEVI HAPNEY RICHLAND TX



RED WILLOW CO FAIR RODEO - MCCOOK NE RED WILLOW CO FAIR RODEO - MCCOOK NE RED WILLOW CO FAIR RODEO - MCCOOK NE

1ST PERF - JULY 26 @ 8 PM CT 2ND PERF - JULY 27 @ 2 PM CT SLACK - JULY 27 @ 8 AM CT
TEAM ROPING

21 ANDY KNOTT TAYLOR NE

LADIES BARRELS 35 LADIES BARRELS 35 DALTON PELSTER BURWELL NE

1 RYLEE NALL SILLIVAN ST. PAUL NE 1 CADENCE MAGNUSON MCCOOK NE 22 MARVIN MUELLER SUTHERLAND NE

2 KATIE MOON TAYLOR NE 2 MCCALL MILLER SCOTT CITY KS LANE HALL SUTHERLAND  NE

3 MISTI BROWN VALENTINE NE 3 BAILEY WORKMAN TYRON NE 23 CLAY FRECKS ALMA NE

4 ASHLEY ODENBACH TAYLOR NE 4 RAELYNN FLANNERY MONTOGMERY PA CRAYTON SCHMIDT ORLEANS NE

5 DEB CHRISTY NORTON KS 5 ARABELLA COOK BROOKINGS SD 24 SHELBY HINKLE WALLACE NE

6 BRANDA MARSH THEDFORD NE 6 HADLEY FURNIVAL CASPER WY WYATT KILLION WALLACE NE

7 GRACE RODOCKER-PETERSTAYLOR NE 7 GAYLE WHITE DICKENS NE 25 TERRY GRAFF LONG PINE NE

8 REAGAN STRACKE STUART NE 8 BRYCE COMBS KARVAL CO MATT WILKEN BERTRAND NE

9 ROSE ANN EWAN SPARKS NE 9 JAYCEE PRITCHETT ADA OK 26 QUINCY OPELA STAPLETON NE

10 JENNA ESHLEMAN HERSHEY NE 10 CHERYL WALLACE BROKEN BOW NE MONTE JAMISON ASHBY NE

11 DORI HOLLENBECK WINNER SD 11 ELIZABETH REEVES IMPERIAL NE 27 TYLER HOBERT ALVA OK

12 ALLISON HAYNES ORCHARD CO 0 0 SHANNON FRASCHT ALVA OK

28 CLAYTON VAN AKEN YODER  WY

REECE WADHAMS PUEBLO  CO

BULL RIDING 7 BULL RIDING 7 29 KURT FREUDENBURG MADISON NE

1 JAKUB WALZ INDIANOLA NE 1 HUNTER KOETTER MCCOOK NE MIKE POWELL AMES  NE

2 BRAYDEN HULQUIST NORTH PLATTE NE 2 JOSEPH VILLANI NORTH PLATTE NE 30 REECE WEBER VALENTINE NE

3 JEDRICK WARNER GOTHENBURG NE 3 0 0 0 JASON HELD DUNNING NE

4 SUTTON SCHRUNK VALENTINE NE 4 0 0 0 31 DEXTON HOELTING OLPE KS

5 ROMAN OCHOA NORTH PLATTE NE LOGAN VANDER HAMM INGALLS KS

6 0 0 0 32 NATHAN POSS SCOTIA NE

7 0 0 0 TYSON STRACKE STUART NE

DRAW OUTS

NIKKI KENNEDY - NM/MAX # PERF MIXED TEAM ROPING 46

HUNTER JUZENAS - ENTERED W/NM MAX # IN PERF 1 CAILA JANTZEN AMES OK

BARRETT SCHLIEKER - NM/MAX # IN PERF DERICK JANTZEN AMES OK

ADDY WEIL- NM/MAX # IN PERF 2 CONNIE HARRIS BOONE CO

SHAYDA VAUGHN - NM/MAX # IN PERF LANCE ALLEN ORCHARD CO

TIM VAUGHN - NM/MAX # IN PERF 3 TANYA GOAD REYDON OK

TRAVIS GOAD REYDON OK

4 CLANCY HESSELTINE VALENTINE NE

MATT FATTIG BRADY NE

5 JENTRI HURLBURT ARCADIA NE

JHETT VANDERHAMM INGALLS KS

6 JACE HURLBURT ARCADIA NE

MONTY HURLBURT ARCADIA NE

7 MEKA MELVIN TRYON NE

MARVIN MUELLER SUTHERLAND NE

8 DANIELLE WRAY ORD NE

REECE WADHAMS PUEBLO  CO

9 PAM HOLLENBECK LONG PINE NE

TODD HOLLENBECK LONG PINE NE

10 EMILY KNUST ODESSA NE

BUTCH ZWIENER PLEASANTON NE

11 RYLAN SWANSON ARTHUR  NE

MARK SWANSON ARTHUR NE

12 LANELL GRAHAM VALENTINE NE

ZEB GRAHAM VALENTINE NE

13 MERCEDES TRENARY ARTHUR NE

BRET TRENARY ARTHUR NE



RED WILLOW CO FAIR RODEO - MCCOOK NE RED WILLOW CO FAIR RODEO - MCCOOK NE RED WILLOW CO FAIR RODEO - MCCOOK NE

1ST PERF - JULY 26 @ 8 PM CT 2ND PERF - JULY 27 @ 2 PM CT SLACK - JULY 27 @ 8 AM CT
MIXED TEAM ROPING

14 BROOKE MCCULLY MULLEN NE

JEFF JOHNSTON THEDFORD NE

15 LYDIA VAN AKEN YODER WY

CLAYTON VAN AKEN YODER  WY

16 AMBER COLEMAN ERICSON NE

JETT HILLMAN STONEHAM CO

17 JENNIFER DALY SUTHERLAND NE

BRET DALY SUTHERLAND NE

18 ABBY SYBRANT THEDFORD NE

TAYLOR DAVIS THEDFORD NE

19 BODELLE HALL SUTHERLAND NE

LANE HALL SUTHERLAND  NE

20 SYDNEY BARLOW EWING NE

HEATH BARLOW EWING NE

21 JESSICA MCMASTER MADISON KS

DAWSON MCMASTER MADISON KS

22 BRITTNI BRADLEY MULLEN NE

LANE KENNEDY ORLEANS NE

23 GINALEE SINNER SARGENT NE

CHASE BOCKHAUS ROLLA KS

24 JADEN MATHIS ATKINSON NE

JASON MATHIS ATKINSON NE

25 LEIGH SHERWOOD GRACE  ID

STEVE SHERWOOD GRACE ID

26 BROOK JAMISON ASHBY NE

MONTE JAMISON ASHBY NE

27 LACEY WALKER ARTHUR NE

GUNNER WALKER ARTHUR NE

28 GEORGIE LAGE SUTHERLAND NE

CODY MERRITT WELLFLEET NE

29 SYDNEY GRAFF LONG PINE NE

MATT WILKEN BERTRAND NE

30 MAKAYLA WRAY ORD NE

DUSTIN HARRIS O'NEILL NE

31 KYNZIE RAE MCNEILL VALENTINE NE

REECE WEBER VALENTINE NE

32 TUCKER MONTGOMERY BRAINARD NE

JAYA NELSON BASSETT NE

LADIES BARRELS 35

1 ROXANNA POSS SCOTIA NE

2 BRIANNA MOON GORDON NE

3 JAMIE CHAFFIN BURWELL NE

4 LANELL GRAHAM VALENTINE NE

5 BRITTNI BRADLEY MULLEN NE

6 CAMRYN KOCIAN BRAINARD NE

7 MACRADEE LANTIS HERSHEY  NE

8 RAYNA BILLINGSLEY PHOENIX AZ

9 GINALEE SINNER SARGENT NE

10 KIM EICKHOFF VALENTINE NE

11 CACEE COX SCOTT CITY KS

12 KYNZIE RAE MCNEILL VALENTINE NE


